
 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.  
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal) 

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091. 
 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM – I 
TO 

BIDDING DOCUMENTS 
 

FOR 
 

 

 
CONSTRUCTION (CIVIL, PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL WORKS) OF “MODEL AYUSH OPD” 

BUILDING AT DIFFERENT STATE AYURVEDIC DISPENSARY (SAD) AND STATE 
HOMEOPATHIC DISPENSARY (SHD) IN THE DISTRICT OF MALDA  

 
1. “MODEL AYUSH OPD” BUILDING AT SAD GAJOL AT NURPUR  
 
2. “MODEL AYUSH OPD” BUILDING AT SHD BABUPUR AT BABUPUR PHC 

 
 
 
 

 
Bid Reference No.:  WBMSCL/NIT- 200/2022                                                                Dated – 18/05/2022 



2 
 

 
 

 

 

                

 

  

               Sd/-  

General Manager, WBMSCL 

Sl. 
No
. 

 
Section 

Clause/ 
Sl. No. 

Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision 

1 
 

Date & Time 
Schedule of  

Notice Inviting 
e-Tender (e-

NIT) 

9 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date & Time 

1. 

Date   of   uploading   of   
NIeT   Documents 
(online) (Publishing Date) 

20.05.2022 at 
09.00 AM 

2. 
Tender Documents 
download start Date 
(Online) 

20.05.2022 
from 10.00 AM 

3. 
Bid proposal Submission 
Start date (online) 

26.05.2022 
from 10.00 AM 

4. 

Technical & Financial Bid 
Proposal Submission end 
Date (Online) 

02.06.2022 up 
to 04.00 PM 

5. 
Bid Opening date of 
Technical evaluation (Online) 

04.06.2022 at 
04.00 PM 

6. Bid Opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified 
later 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date & Time 

1. 

Date   of   uploading   of   
NIeT   Documents 
(online) (Publishing Date) 

20.05.2022 at 
09.00 AM 

2. 
Tender Documents 
download start Date 
(Online) 

20.05.2022 
from 10.00 AM 

3. 
Bid proposal Submission 
Start date (online) 

26.05.2022 
from 10.00 AM 

4. 

Technical & Financial Bid 
Proposal Submission end 
Date (Online) 

20.06.2022 up 
to 04.00 PM 

5. 
Bid Opening date of 
Technical evaluation (Online) 

22.06.2022 at 
04.00 PM 

6. 
Bid Opening date of 
Financial proposal 

To be notified 
later 

 


